
S.NO HALL TICKET NAME MARKS DIVISION
D1-001 2026/JAN/D1/001 PAMARTHI SRINIVASA RAO 40 (Forty) Third
D1-002 2026/JAN/D1/002 EEROHINEE 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-003 2026/JAN/D1/003 RANI 15 (Fifteen) Fail
D1-004 2026/JAN/D1/004 BANDI ALEKHYA 67 (Sixty Seven) First
D1-005 2026/JAN/D1/005 SOMISETTI PRIYANKA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-006 2026/JAN/D1/006 OSIPILLI BHAVANI 49 (Forty Nine) Third
D1-007 2026/JAN/D1/007 GULLAMARUSU NAGALAKSHMI 38 (Thirty Eight) Third
D1-008 2026/JAN/D1/008 DAGGUMATI KAVYA 81 (Eighty One) First
D1-009 2026/JAN/D1/009 TALLURI SUVARNA KUMARI 52 (Fifty Two) Second
D1-010 2026/JAN/D1/010 MUSUKU VINAY 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-011 2026/JAN/D1/011 VARAGANI AKHILA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-012 2026/JAN/D1/012 MEESALA SONIYA 56 (Fifty Six) Second
D1-013 2026/JAN/D1/013 JINKA PRASANNA RAVI KUMAR 39 (Thirty Nine) Third
D1-014 2026/JAN/D1/014 MEKALA VIJAY BABU 64 (Sixty Four) First
D1-015 2026/JAN/D1/015 PULI SRUTHI 54 (Fifty Four) Second
D1-016 2026/JAN/D1/016 PODIYAM KANNAIAH 40 (Forty) Third
D1-017 2026/JAN/D1/017 DASARI PRAVEEN 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-018 2026/JAN/D1/018 ANIMALLA MOUNIKA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-019 2026/JAN/D1/019 SAPPOGU RAJENDER 53 (Fifty Three) Second
D1-020 2026/JAN/D1/020 NAVEEN KUMAR 12 (Twelve) Fail
D1-021 2026/JAN/D1/021 GELLA ARPITHA 50 (Fifty) Second
D1-022 2026/JAN/D1/022 KUMMARI BASAVA 66 (Sixty Six) First
D1-023 2026/JAN/D1/023 KUMMARI VIJAYA LAKSHMI 44 (Forty Four) Third
D1-024 2026/JAN/D1/024 MARARI KELINYA ESTHER 46 (Forty Six) Third
D1-025 2026/JAN/D1/025 MARARI KIMYA ELIZABETH 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-026 2026/JAN/D1/026 C. NIHARIKA 42 (Forty Two) Third
D1-027 2026/JAN/D1/027 PALIVELA MAMATHA 67 (Sixty Seven) First
D1-028 2026/JAN/D1/028 ARJALA SRUTHI 37 (Thirty Seven) Third
D1-029 2026/JAN/D1/029 M. PARAMESWARI 53 (Fifty Three) Second
D1-030 2026/JAN/D1/030 HARIJANA CHANDU 48 (Forty Eight) Third
D1-031 2026/JAN/D1/031 N. JOSIN 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-032 2026/JAN/D1/032 PALAGANI VENKATESWARA RAO 50 (Fifty) Second
D1-033 2026/JAN/D1/033 MUTLURI NAGA SUCHARITHA 51 (Fifty One) Second
D1-034 2026/JAN/D1/034 SURABI STEPHEN 36 (Thirty Six) Third
D1-035 2026/JAN/D1/035 PANDIRI VILIYAMKERY 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-036 2026/JAN/D1/036 KONDEPATI RAMBABU 47 (Forty Seven) Third
D1-037 2026/JAN/D1/037 EDLA PRASHANTH 45 (Forty Five) Third
D1-038 2026/JAN/D1/038 KADIMI DURGA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-039 2026/JAN/D1/039 MANDA SUVARNA 41 (Forty One) Third
D1-040 2026/JAN/D1/040 MANDA NAVEEN KUMAR 37 (Thirty Seven) Third
D1-041 2026/JAN/D1/041 MANDA ARUNA 38 (Thirty Eight) Third
D1-042 2026/JAN/D1/042 JILLELLA SURESH KUMAR 40 (Forty) Third
D1-043 2026/JAN/D1/043 BALE MANASA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-044 2026/JAN/D1/044 B. SEYONU KUMARI 35 (Thirty Five) Third
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D1-045 2026/JAN/D1/045 BUCHIMGARI MEENAKSHI 62 (Sixty Two) First
D1-046 2026/JAN/D1/046 POLICHARLA DEEPIKA 54 (Fifty Four) Second
D1-047 2026/JAN/D1/047 MARRI GOPALA RAO 74 (Seventy Four) First
D1-048 2026/JAN/D1/048 KORRA CHIRANJEEVI 61 (Sixty One) First
D1-049 2026/JAN/D1/049 GALI SIMHADRI 41 (Forty One) Third
D1-050 2026/JAN/D1/050 MADIGA SWARAJ 51 (Fifty One) Second
D1-051 2026/JAN/D1/051 MURIKIPUDI PRABHUDASU 51 (Fifty One) Second
D1-052 2026/JAN/D1/052 PERLA PRAMEELA 76 (Seventy Six) First
D1-053 2026/JAN/D1/053 KUNDURU POOJA 37 (Thirty Seven) Third
D1-054 2026/JAN/D1/054 GALIMUTI SUJATHA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-055 2026/JAN/D1/055 KANDULA DAVID RAJU 55 (Fifty Five) Second
D1-056 2026/JAN/D1/056 SIRIGETLA SIRIYA RAJU 14 (Fourteen) Fail
D1-057 2026/JAN/D1/057 BANGARU KUMARI 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-058 2026/JAN/D1/058 DAARELLI SURESH 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-059 2026/JAN/D1/059 MALAPALLI SUMALATHA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-060 2026/JAN/D1/060 SONDI PUJITHA 38 (Thirty Eight) Third
D1-061 2026/JAN/D1/061 GOGI GOWTHAMI 57 (Fifty Seven) Second
D1-062 2026/JAN/D1/062 YELETI BALA BALAJI 39 (Thirty Nine) Third
D1-063 2026/JAN/D1/063 UPPALAGUPTAPU DEEVENA PRIYA 67 (Sixty Seven) First
D1-064 2026/JAN/D1/064 PAGADALA RAJ MANOHAR 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-065 2026/JAN/D1/065 ELAVARASI. P 48 (Forty Eight) Third
D1-066 2026/JAN/D1/066 SABASTIAN ML 44 (Forty Four) Third
D1-067 2026/JAN/D1/067 SUGANTHI 50 (Fifty) Second
D1-068 2026/JAN/D1/068 ADAM BALABHADRA 51 (Fifty One) Second
D1-069 2026/JAN/D1/069 KADAVATH RADHIKA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D1-070 2026/JAN/D1/070 CHAKROLLA ASHOK 42 (Forty Two) Third


